
MUNY - MSBL 35+ - Team Contacts

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail
Magruder's Rick Baginski  830-1788 rbaginski@ft.newyorklife.com
Magruder's Tim Jezioro 861-8645 mrdoodles99@roadrunner.com
Magruder's Jeff Jezioro 639-0923 574-0716 j.jezioro@buffalocrushedstone.com

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx  310-0500 proulxr@roadrunner.com

Kuhn Contracting Al Kuhn  861-8102 AKuhn@aol.com  
Kuhn Contracting Michael Myers 550-0143 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
Kuhn Contracting Steve Gidwitz 867-0586 sbg979@gmail.com

Papi Grande Scotty Miller  301-233-8402 scottdmiller79@gmail.com
Papi Grande Jose Rivera 760-799-2498 j_riv1102@yahoo.com

Welland Legends Dan Radobenko (905) 735-7555 legendsbaseball@cogeco.ca
Welland Legends Ben Guglielmi 875-1466 830-7325 benguglielmi@aol.com

Buffalo Panthers Scott Marshman  491-1706 Mick271@hotmail.com
Buffalo Panthers John Greene 785-3941 JPGreene33@yahoo.com

Buffalo Nine Scott Lauck 627-3512 400-3977 Scott.lauck@erie.gov

Stingers Ryan Robe 580-3781 ryan@homeruncreative.com


